VGEN-ISP-POD
EXCEPTIONAL FUNCTIONALITY
PULSE-ON-DEMAND (POD) MOPA FIBER LASERS
The VGEN-ISP-POD
Advantage
• Up to 75 W output power
• Wide range of PRR: single shot to 2500 kHz
• Highest peak power and shortest pulse width
• Fast rise time with low leakage
• High pulse energy stability
• Excellent beam quality
• Support power and PRR on-the-fly, pulse
gating/masking, E-Pulse and CW mode
The new VGEN-ISP-POD from Spectra-Physics is an IR short pulse MOPA (master
oscillator power amplifier) fiber laser with pulse-on-demand capabilities for
precision micromachining and marking applications.
The pulse-on-demand capabilities of the VGEN-ISP-POD allow the user to control
each individual pulse, enabling high resolution raster/image marking and precise
micromachining of fine structures. VGEN-ISP-POD also features short pulse width
down to 3 ns, high peak power up to 25 kW, and superior beam quality for high
speed and high quality results.
Applications
• High end marking
 - Metal, plastic, polymer
 - Grey scale marking
 - Day and night marking
 - On-the-fly marking
• Thin film scribing/patterning for touch,
 solar and display
• Thin sheet metal drilling and cutting
• Battery processing
• Fine engraving, laser texturing and
 microstructuring
• Other micromachining and material
 processing applications
Vector Pattern Scalability
Raster Marking - Face Image in High Magnification
VGEN-ISP-POD Fiber Lasers
Specifications1
VGEN-ISP-POD-20 VGEN-ISP-POD-30 VGEN-ISP-POD-50 VGEN-ISP-POD-75
Operational Mode Pulsed (also supports CW mode) Pulsed
Wavelength 1060–1070 nm
Average Output Power 20 W 30 W 50 W 75 W
Repetition Rate  Single shot to 2000 kHz Single shot to 2500 kHz
Pulse Width
3–250 ns (31 preset values)
CW mode (preset 0)
3–250 ns (31 preset values)
Max Pulse Energy 1000 µJ
Max Peak Power 15 kW 25 kW 20 kW
General Parameters
Operational Voltage 24 VDC
Operating Temperature 5–40ºC
Dimensions 95 × 195 × 283 mm 115 x 195 x 283 mm
Weight 5.9 kg 6.6 kg
Wall-Plug Efficiency >20%
Fiber Length 200 cm
Output Fiber Collimator 7.5 ±1 mm (4, 6, 9)
Beam Roundness >90%
Output Beam Parameters M² <1.3
1. Due to our continuous improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
SP-DS-20181008
© 2018 Newport Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Spectra-Physics and the Spectra-Physics logo are registered trademarks of Newport Corporation. Spectra-Physics Santa Clara, California, Stahnsdorf,
Germany, Rankweil, Austria and Tel Aviv, Israel have all been certified compliant with ISO 9001.
3635 Peterson Way, Santa Clara, CA 95054, USA
PHONE: 1-800-775-5273  1-408-980-4300    FAX: 1-408-980-6921    EMAIL: sales@spectra-physics.com
Belgium +32-(0)0800-11 257 belgium@newport.com
China +86-10-6267-0065 info@spectra-physics.com.cn
France +33-(0)1-60-91-68-68 france@newport.com
Germany / Austria / Switzerland
+49-(0)6151-708-0 germany@newport.com
Japan +81-3-3794-5511 spectra-physics@splasers.co.jp
Korea +82-31-8069-2401 korea@spectra-physics.com
Netherlands +31-(0)30 6592111 netherlands@newport.com
Singapore +65-6664-0040  sales.sg@newport.com
Taiwan +886 -(0)2-2508-4977 sales@newport.com.tw
United Kingdom +44-1235-432-710 uk@newport.com
VGEN-ISP-POD Dimensions
Dimensions in inch (mm)
7.67
(195)
8.50
(216)
3.74
(95)
Front View 8.07
(205)
11.14
(283)
9.44
(240)
0.196
(5.0)
4x ø5.5
Top View
12
0
7.67
(195)
8.50
(216)
4.52
(115)
8.07
(205)
11.14
(283)
9.44
(240)
.196
(5.0)
4x ø5.5
Front View
Top View
VGEN-ISP-POD-20/30 VGEN-ISP-POD-50/75